
 

 
 

Programme Changes 
January to April 2018 
 

 

Please note the following changes to the published schedules 

due to special events: 

 

 

• Mon 1 January – Closed (NYD) 

• Freedom Football has been cancelled. A new adult Touch Rugby session 

starts Monday 26 February. www.trytouchrugby.co.uk 

• Mon 15 Jan -  Swimming Pool opens 7pm  

• Sunday 21 Jan – No Strings Badminton – No session 

• Mon 22 Jan - Swimming Pool opens 6:30pm 

• Thu 25 Jan - Swimming Pool opens 7pm 

• Thu 1 Feb - Swimming Pool opens 7pm  

• Mon 5 Feb - Swimming Pool opens 6:30pm  

• Thu 8 Feb - Swimming Pool opens 6:30pm 

• Sunday 11 Feb – No Strings Badminton – 2 courts 

• Monday 12 Feb – Badminton Club Night – 6 courts 

• Mon 19 Feb - Swimming Pool opens 6:30pm 

• Tue 27 Feb - Swimming Pool opens 6:30pm 

• Mon 5 Mar - Swimming Pool opens 6:30pm 

• Tue 13 Mar - Swimming Pool opens 7pm 

  
Sat 10 Feb to Sun 18 Feb: Half Term 

Sat 24 March to Monday 16 April: Easter Holiday  

(Holiday opening times to follow) 

Friday 30 March & Monday 2 April – closed (Easter PH) 

 

Thank you for your cooperation. 

Sports Club Team 


